
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 15 NELSON CONSTANTINO electrico futebol clube Senior Masculino 02:29:29 04:59

2 42 Jaime Goes sunset runners Senior Masculino 02:54:32 +25:03 05:49

3 33 José Manuel Dionisio individual Veterano M55 03:04:28 +34:59 06:09

4 30 Paulo Taboas individual Veterano M45 03:05:05 +35:36 06:10

5 32 Mário Santos individual Veterano M50 03:05:46 +36:17 06:12

6 12 Joaquim Belo amigos vale silencio Veterano M45 03:14:57 +45:28 06:30

7 40 Artur Santiago Coelho scalabis nigth runners Veterano M40 03:17:08 +47:39 06:34

8 22 Sérgio Gonçalo Júlio Cacheirinha individual Senior Masculino 03:20:46 +51:17 06:42

9 38 Joaquim Almeida os trinca espinhas Senior Masculino 03:24:46 +55:17 06:50

10 21 Marco Vicente individual Senior Masculino 03:33:29 +01:04:00 07:07

11 41 Sofia Nunes sunset runners Senior Feminino 03:33:30 +01:04:01 07:07

12 24 Tiago Marques Vinagre individual Senior Masculino 03:34:58 +01:05:29 07:10

13 11 Nuno Gião accvcavi Veterano M40 03:46:02 +01:16:33 07:32

14 14 Marco António Candeias dos 
Santos

cen atletismo Senior Masculino 03:47:38 +01:18:09 07:35

15 28 JOSE CAVACAS individual Veterano M40 03:49:18 +01:19:49 07:39

16 27 Antônio Miguel Ferreira Lopes individual Veterano M40 03:53:00 +01:23:31 07:46

17 13 António José Gonçalves Velez ccbttelvas Senior Masculino 04:00:02 +01:30:33 08:00

18 39 Luis Salgueiro os trinca espinhas Veterano M40 04:05:14 +01:35:45 08:10

19 37 luis neves os snows Veterano M55 04:55:11 +02:25:42 09:50

20 36 isabel neves os snows Veterana F50 04:55:40 +02:26:11 09:51

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -99ºC -99%09:00

End -99ºC -99%14:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:40

TRAIL 30K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start -99ºC -99%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%14:13

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 41 Sofia Nunes Sunset Runners Senior Feminino 03:33:30 07:07

Senior Masculino
1 15 NELSON CONSTANTINO ELECTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE Senior Masculino 02:29:29 04:59

2 42 Jaime Goes Sunset Runners Senior Masculino 02:54:32 +25:03 05:49

3 22 Sérgio Gonçalo Júlio Cacheirinha Individual Senior Masculino 03:20:46 +51:17 06:42

4 38 Joaquim Almeida Os Trinca Espinhas Senior Masculino 03:24:46 +55:17 06:50

5 21 Marco Vicente Individual Senior Masculino 03:33:29 +01:04:00 07:07

6 24 Tiago Marques Vinagre Individual Senior Masculino 03:34:58 +01:05:29 07:10

7 14 Marco António Candeias dos Santos CEN Atletismo Senior Masculino 03:47:38 +01:18:09 07:35

8 13 António José Gonçalves Velez CCBTTELVAS Senior Masculino 04:00:02 +01:30:33 08:00

Veterana F50
1 36 isabel neves Os Snows Veterana F50 04:55:40 09:51

Veterano M40
1 40 Artur Santiago Coelho Scalabis Nigth Runners Veterano M40 03:17:08 06:34

2 11 Nuno Gião ACCVCAVI Veterano M40 03:46:02 +28:54 07:32

3 28 JOSE CAVACAS Individual Veterano M40 03:49:18 +32:10 07:39

4 27 Antônio Miguel Ferreira Lopes Individual Veterano M40 03:53:00 +35:52 07:46

5 39 Luis Salgueiro Os Trinca Espinhas Veterano M40 04:05:14 +48:06 08:10

Veterano M45
1 30 Paulo Taboas Individual Veterano M45 03:05:05 06:10

2 12 Joaquim Belo Amigos Vale Silencio Veterano M45 03:14:57 +09:52 06:30

Veterano M50
1 32 Mário Santos Individual Veterano M50 03:05:46 06:12

Veterano M55
1 33 José Manuel Dionisio Individual Veterano M55 03:04:28 06:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:41

Trail 30K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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2 37 luis neves Os Snows Veterano M55 04:55:11 +01:50:43 09:50

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:41

Trail 30K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 140 Celso Manuel Rodrigues Pinto individual Senior Masculino 59:30 03:58

2 200 Carlos Merino sobe e desce team Senior Masculino 01:03:57 +04:27 04:16

3 191 Arsénio Fernandes individual Veterano M55 01:06:52 +07:22 04:27

4 187 Antonio Antas individual Veterano M50 01:07:26 +07:56 04:30

5 184 José Carlos Monteiro Prazeres individual Veterano M45 01:07:43 +08:13 04:31

6 175 Antoniio Luis Carrasco Ventura da 
Silva

individual Veterano M40 01:10:48 +11:18 04:43

7 139 Carlos Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 01:11:25 +11:55 04:46

8 144 David Tirapicos individual Senior Masculino 01:11:29 +11:59 04:46

9 194 Peter Steinhausen individual Veterano M60 01:11:42 +12:12 04:47

10 111 Paulo Conceição clube elvense natação Veterano M45 01:12:01 +12:31 04:48

11 202 Raquel Costa individual Senior Feminino 01:12:31 +13:01 04:50

12 107 Rui rebocho arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:12:46 +13:16 04:51

13 116 José canoa gafanhori Senior Masculino 01:15:33 +16:03 05:02

14 151 Gustavo Daniel Mendes da Silva 
Fernandes 

individual Senior Masculino 01:16:38 +17:08 05:07

15 157 José Maria Cigarro individual Senior Masculino 01:17:03 +17:33 05:08

16 147 Fabio Miguel Relvas Aldinhas individual Senior Masculino 01:17:31 +18:01 05:10

17 152 Humberto Manuel Caeiro Pestana individual Senior Masculino 01:17:33 +18:03 05:10

18 170 Samuel Jorge Relvas Aldinhas individual Senior Masculino 01:17:33 +18:03 05:10

19 118 André Condeço grupo desportivo de pavia Senior Masculino 01:19:02 +19:32 05:16

20 135 Alexandre Pião individual Senior Masculino 01:19:13 +19:43 05:17

21 159 Márcio Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:19:13 +19:43 05:17

22 158 Luís Manuel Mendes Grilo individual Senior Masculino 01:20:44 +21:14 05:23

23 179 Luis Miguel Da Cruz Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 01:21:13 +21:43 05:25

24 181 PAULO JORGE MARTINS DE 
OLIVEIRA

individual Veterano M40 01:21:32 +22:02 05:26

25 176 Carlos Loios individual Veterano M40 01:21:54 +22:24 05:28

26 195 luis felicio os trinca espinhas Senior Masculino 01:22:20 +22:50 05:29

27 162 Nelson Marques individual Senior Masculino 01:22:32 +23:02 05:30

28 173 maria  armanda pedrosa de oliveira individual Veterana F40 01:22:56 +23:26 05:32

29 136 Amadeu dos Anjos Coelho dos 
Santos

individual Senior Masculino 01:23:39 +24:09 05:35

30 106 Pedro Peniche arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

31 105 Nuno Peniche arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

32 108 Vitor Pereira arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

33 167 Rui Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:23:52 +24:22 05:35

34 127 Lúcia Maria Marques Gonçalves individual Senior Feminino 01:24:08 +24:38 05:37

35 146 Eduardo Pinto individual Senior Masculino 01:24:58 +25:28 05:40

36 113 Paulo Gil dinâmicas naturais Senior Masculino 01:25:04 +25:34 05:40

37 149 Francisco Lopes individual Senior Masculino 01:25:27 +25:57 05:42

38 145 Edgar Prazeres individual Senior Masculino 01:25:44 +26:14 05:43

39 137 antonio henrique goncalves ricardo individual Senior Masculino 01:26:30 +27:00 05:46

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.8ºC 72%09:15

End 18.8ºC 72%12:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:39

TRAIL 15K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 160 Mário Mourão individual Senior Masculino 01:27:51 +28:21 05:51

41 133 Rute Maria Fernandes Ferreira individual Senior Feminino 01:27:53 +28:23 05:52

42 186 Paulo Marçal individual Veterano M45 01:29:05 +29:35 05:56

43 117 José Luís Ferreira grupo desportivo de pavia Junior Masculino 01:29:30 +30:00 05:58

44 34 Antonio Serrano individual Veterano M60 01:30:12 +30:42 06:01

45 155 José Carlos Anes Carvalheira individual Senior Masculino 01:30:57 +31:27 06:04

46 161 Miguel Duarte Pinto da Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:31:24 +31:54 06:06

47 163 Pedro Alpiarça individual Senior Masculino 01:31:37 +32:07 06:06

48 165 Rui MIguel Lopes Simões individual Senior Masculino 01:31:50 +32:20 06:07

49 153 ISMAEL MILHEIRAS LOPES 
SILVESTRE

individual Senior Masculino 01:32:19 +32:49 06:09

50 110 João Luis Conceição Afonso cen Senior Masculino 01:33:41 +34:11 06:15

51 132 Paula Marques individual Senior Feminino 01:33:44 +34:14 06:15

52 183 Vitor Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 01:34:03 +34:33 06:16

53 121 Ana Gonçalves individual Senior Feminino 01:34:16 +34:46 06:17

54 164 Pedro Mirão individual Senior Masculino 01:34:36 +35:06 06:18

55 115 Bruno Lopes faquir running Senior Masculino 01:35:11 +35:41 06:21

56 166 Rui Ricardo Valente Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:35:20 +35:50 06:21

57 18 FABIO SILVA individual Senior Masculino 01:36:00 +36:30 06:24

58 25 Valter Miguel Mendes Dias individual Senior Masculino 01:36:00 +36:30 06:24

59 125 Graciete Vinagre individual Senior Feminino 01:36:12 +36:42 06:25

60 109 Joaquim Mário Guerreiro associação de atletismo lebres do sado Veterano M40 01:36:13 +36:43 06:25

61 168 RUI VENCES individual Senior Masculino 01:37:28 +37:58 06:30

62 192 Manuel Cunha Lima individual Veterano M55 01:37:35 +38:05 06:30

63 178 joão h sousa. individual Veterano M40 01:38:14 +38:44 06:33

64 123 Andreia Sofia Carvalho Marques 
Borrego

individual Senior Feminino 01:38:18 +38:48 06:33

65 138 Bruno Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 01:39:25 +39:55 06:38

66 112 João Santos dinâmicas naturais Senior Masculino 01:39:53 +40:23 06:40

67 104 Ivo Rebocho arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:42:21 +42:51 06:49

68 169 Samuel Cinzas individual Senior Masculino 01:43:53 +44:23 06:56

69 193 Mário Rui Belo individual Veterano M55 01:44:05 +44:35 06:56

70 141 Danie Lérias individual Senior Masculino 01:47:38 +48:08 07:11

71 130 Neuza Pedro Alves individual Senior Feminino 01:48:02 +48:32 07:12

72 150 Guilherme Trindade individual Senior Masculino 01:48:02 +48:32 07:12

73 197 Sara Marins putos running Senior Feminino 01:49:29 +49:59 07:18

74 199 Ricardo Pereira putos running Senior Masculino 01:49:29 +49:59 07:18

75 198 Carlos Gonzalez Pereira putos running Senior Masculino 01:49:29 +49:59 07:18

76 101 Jose Ventura #pontefinal_rt Senior Masculino 01:52:31 +53:01 07:30

77 103 Nuno Rodrigues #pontefinal_rt Senior Masculino 01:52:31 +53:01 07:30

78 180 Nuno Pontes individual Veterano M40 02:01:41 +01:02:11 08:07

79 120 ana abreu individual Senior Feminino 02:04:39 +01:05:09 08:19

80 177 carlos piffaretti individual Veterano M40 02:04:39 +01:05:09 08:19

81 128 maria filomena dos Santos 
Rodrigues 

individual Senior Feminino 02:05:13 +01:05:43 08:21

82 124 Fernanda Margarida Aguiar Marcos individual Senior Feminino 02:05:13 +01:05:43 08:21

83 126 Liliana Pereira individual Senior Feminino 02:10:46 +01:11:16 08:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:39

TRAIL 15K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

84 185 José Miguel Rosa individual Veterano M45 02:10:55 +01:11:25 08:44

85 122 Ana Isabel Dias Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 02:11:00 +01:11:30 08:44

86 131 Patricia Margarida Pinto Lobato individual Senior Feminino 02:11:00 +01:11:30 08:44

87 171 ana narciso individual Veterana F40 02:11:55 +01:12:25 08:48

88 174 cristina caniço individual Veterana F45 02:11:55 +01:12:25 08:48

89 134 Sílvia Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +01:13:59 08:54

90 182 Rui Afonso individual Veterano M40 02:19:46 +01:20:16 09:19

91 172 Isabel Maria Marques Gonçalves individual Veterana F40 02:22:36 +01:23:06 09:30

92 129 maria simões individual Senior Feminino 02:36:39 +01:37:09 10:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:39
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Start 18.8ºC 72%09:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18.8ºC 72%12:06

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Masculino
1 117 José Luís Ferreira Grupo Desportivo de Pavia Junior Masculino 01:29:30 05:58

Senior Feminino
1 202 Raquel Costa Individual Senior Feminino 01:12:31 04:50

2 127 Lúcia Maria Marques Gonçalves Individual Senior Feminino 01:24:08 +11:37 05:37

3 133 Rute Maria Fernandes Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:53 +15:22 05:52

4 132 Paula Marques Individual Senior Feminino 01:33:44 +21:13 06:15

5 121 Ana Gonçalves Individual Senior Feminino 01:34:16 +21:45 06:17

6 125 Graciete Vinagre Individual Senior Feminino 01:36:12 +23:41 06:25

7 123 Andreia Sofia Carvalho Marques 
Borrego Individual Senior Feminino 01:38:18 +25:47 06:33

8 130 Neuza Pedro Alves Individual Senior Feminino 01:48:02 +35:31 07:12

9 197 Sara Marins Putos Running Senior Feminino 01:49:29 +36:58 07:18

10 120 ana abreu Individual Senior Feminino 02:04:39 +52:08 08:19

11 128 maria filomena dos Santos Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 02:05:13 +52:42 08:21

12 124 Fernanda Margarida Aguiar Marcos Individual Senior Feminino 02:05:13 +52:42 08:21

13 126 Liliana Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 02:10:46 +58:15 08:43

14 122 Ana Isabel Dias Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:00 +58:29 08:44

15 131 Patricia Margarida Pinto Lobato Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:00 +58:29 08:44

16 134 Sílvia Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +01:00:58 08:54

17 129 maria simões Individual Senior Feminino 02:36:39 +01:24:08 10:27

Senior Masculino
1 140 Celso Manuel Rodrigues Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 59:30 03:58

2 200 Carlos Merino Sobe e Desce Team Senior Masculino 01:03:57 +04:27 04:16

3 139 Carlos Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:25 +11:55 04:46

4 144 David Tirapicos Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:29 +11:59 04:46

5 107 Rui rebocho Arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:12:46 +13:16 04:51

6 116 José canoa Gafanhori Senior Masculino 01:15:33 +16:03 05:02

7 151 Gustavo Daniel Mendes da Silva 
Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:38 +17:08 05:07

8 157 José Maria Cigarro Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:03 +17:33 05:08

9 147 Fabio Miguel Relvas Aldinhas Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:31 +18:01 05:10

10 152 Humberto Manuel Caeiro Pestana Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:33 +18:03 05:10

11 170 Samuel Jorge Relvas Aldinhas Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:33 +18:03 05:10

12 118 André Condeço Grupo Desportivo de Pavia Senior Masculino 01:19:02 +19:32 05:16

13 135 Alexandre Pião Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:13 +19:43 05:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:40

Trail 15K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014

OFFICIAL RESULT
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14 159 Márcio Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:13 +19:43 05:17

15 158 Luís Manuel Mendes Grilo Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:44 +21:14 05:23

16 195 luis felicio Os Trinca Espinhas Senior Masculino 01:22:20 +22:50 05:29

17 162 Nelson Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:32 +23:02 05:30

18 136 Amadeu dos Anjos Coelho dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:39 +24:09 05:35

19 106 Pedro Peniche Arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

20 105 Nuno Peniche Arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

21 108 Vitor Pereira Arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:23:51 +24:21 05:35

22 167 Rui Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:52 +24:22 05:35

23 146 Eduardo Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:24:58 +25:28 05:40

24 113 Paulo Gil Dinâmicas Naturais Senior Masculino 01:25:04 +25:34 05:40

25 149 Francisco Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:27 +25:57 05:42

26 145 Edgar Prazeres Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:44 +26:14 05:43

27 137 antonio henrique goncalves ricardo Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:30 +27:00 05:46

28 160 Mário Mourão Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:51 +28:21 05:51

29 155 José Carlos Anes Carvalheira Individual Senior Masculino 01:30:57 +31:27 06:04

30 161 Miguel Duarte Pinto da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:24 +31:54 06:06

31 163 Pedro Alpiarça Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:37 +32:07 06:06

32 165 Rui MIguel Lopes Simões Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:50 +32:20 06:07

33 153 ISMAEL MILHEIRAS LOPES 
SILVESTRE Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:19 +32:49 06:09

34 110 João Luis Conceição Afonso CEN Senior Masculino 01:33:41 +34:11 06:15

35 164 Pedro Mirão Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:36 +35:06 06:18

36 115 Bruno Lopes Faquir Running Senior Masculino 01:35:11 +35:41 06:21

37 166 Rui Ricardo Valente Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:20 +35:50 06:21

38 18 FABIO SILVA Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:00 +36:30 06:24

39 25 Valter Miguel Mendes Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:00 +36:30 06:24

40 168 RUI VENCES Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:28 +37:58 06:30

41 138 Bruno Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:25 +39:55 06:38

42 112 João Santos Dinâmicas Naturais Senior Masculino 01:39:53 +40:23 06:40

43 104 Ivo Rebocho Arraiolos team Senior Masculino 01:42:21 +42:51 06:49

44 169 Samuel Cinzas Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:53 +44:23 06:56

45 141 Danie Lérias Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:38 +48:08 07:11

46 150 Guilherme Trindade Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:02 +48:32 07:12

47 199 Ricardo Pereira Putos Running Senior Masculino 01:49:29 +49:59 07:18

48 198 Carlos Gonzalez Pereira Putos Running Senior Masculino 01:49:29 +49:59 07:18

49 101 Jose Ventura #PonteFinal_RT Senior Masculino 01:52:31 +53:01 07:30

50 103 Nuno Rodrigues #PonteFinal_RT Senior Masculino 01:52:31 +53:01 07:30

Veterana F40
1 173 maria  armanda pedrosa de oliveira Individual Veterana F40 01:22:56 05:32

2 171 ana narciso Individual Veterana F40 02:11:55 +48:59 08:48

3 172 Isabel Maria Marques Gonçalves Individual Veterana F40 02:22:36 +59:40 09:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:40
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Veterana F45
1 174 cristina caniço Individual Veterana F45 02:11:55 08:48

Veterano M40
1 175 Antoniio Luis Carrasco Ventura da Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:10:48 04:43

2 179 Luis Miguel Da Cruz Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 01:21:13 +10:25 05:25

3 181 PAULO JORGE MARTINS DE 
OLIVEIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:21:32 +10:44 05:26

4 176 Carlos Loios Individual Veterano M40 01:21:54 +11:06 05:28

5 183 Vitor Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 01:34:03 +23:15 06:16

6 109 Joaquim Mário Guerreiro Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado

Veterano M40 01:36:13 +25:25 06:25

7 178 joão h sousa. Individual Veterano M40 01:38:14 +27:26 06:33

8 180 Nuno Pontes Individual Veterano M40 02:01:41 +50:53 08:07

9 177 carlos piffaretti Individual Veterano M40 02:04:39 +53:51 08:19

10 182 Rui Afonso Individual Veterano M40 02:19:46 +01:08:58 09:19

Veterano M45
1 184 José Carlos Monteiro Prazeres Individual Veterano M45 01:07:43 04:31

2 111 Paulo Conceição Clube Elvense Natação Veterano M45 01:12:01 +04:18 04:48

3 186 Paulo Marçal Individual Veterano M45 01:29:05 +21:22 05:56

4 185 José Miguel Rosa Individual Veterano M45 02:10:55 +01:03:12 08:44

Veterano M50
1 187 Antonio Antas Individual Veterano M50 01:07:26 04:30

Veterano M55
1 191 Arsénio Fernandes Individual Veterano M55 01:06:52 04:27

2 192 Manuel Cunha Lima Individual Veterano M55 01:37:35 +30:43 06:30

3 193 Mário Rui Belo Individual Veterano M55 01:44:05 +37:13 06:56

Veterano M60
1 194 Peter Steinhausen Individual Veterano M60 01:11:42 04:47

2 34 Antonio Serrano Individual Veterano M60 01:30:12 +18:30 06:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 26-Oct-2014 14:40

Trail 15K

Trail do Fluviário de Mora
Mora

26-October-2014
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